CERTIFICATE OF ANALYSIS
RE R R KRS

: PALMERA CAPRIC ACTID 99%(A9910) 180KG HDPE DRUM

PRODUCT & DESCRIPTION / 7= M H#iik

fR2E % Z515899% (A9910) 180KG HDPEAH

BATCH NUMBER / #lt5 : 5MO201L
DATE OF MANUFACTURING / 47=HH :2021-11-05
DATE OF CERTIFICATE / 36 H A :2021-11-05
DATE OF EXPIRYAHRHHZ / RRDEEWE N H HH

COA ISSUING DATE / %54 H :2021-11-18
QUANTITY ¥ :40. 320 MT

:2022-11-05 / 2022-09-29

We certified that we have analysed a composite sample of the above—mentioned goods with the following results:

Test Description Unit
Acid Value/BR{E mg KOH/g
Saponification Value/:2Ak{H mg KOH/g
Iodine Value/fffH g 12/100g
Titre/#&EE & °C
Colour-Lov.5 1/4, Y/t ¥ Yellow
Colour-Lov.5 1/4, R/f¥& Red
Colour, APHA/ £ HAZEN
Moisture Content/7K%) %

C8/F M %
C10/%81% %

Cl2/ AR %

Method

Test
AOCS
AOCS
AOCS
AOCS
AOCS
AOCS
AOCS
AOCS
AOCS
AOCS
AOCS
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)it A 44 R Btk (9 0)

FREE (Gkx¥s) BT TAIKO PALM-OLEO (ZHANGJIAGANG) CO., LTD

TRV IR T PR 2 Tk EHKIT 605, 215633, HiH

Te
Ti
Tg
Tr
Ce
Ce
Td
Ca
Ce
Ce
Ce

la—64
la—64
la—64
la—64
13e-92
13e-92
1b—64
2e-84
1le-91
1le-91
1le-91

Min
323.0
324.0

30.0

99.0

Max
330. 0
331.0
0.50
32.0
3.0
0.3
60

0. 20
1.0

1.0

Result
325.0
325.7
0.16
31.0
0.3
0.0
15
0.02
0.0
99.7
0.2
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